Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
Part number system
◇ Standard
◇ Special 1
*1: Bi-poler
*2: If part number exceeds 12 figures, voltage code is
abbreviated as follows,
 0J →J, 1A→A, 1C→C, 1E→E, 1V→V, 1H→H
*3: Vibration-proof product is available upon request.
(øD.8 mm and larger) When requesting
vibration-proof product, please put the last
◇ Special 2
code
680
10
100 101
3R3
4.7 4R7
2R2
N
G
øD x L (mm)
XS
S
56 560
82 820
-4 to x 5.4 to
4 to 6.3x5.4（Miniaturization)
4 to（High temp.reflow）
29-Jan-21
1500 152
1800 182
2200 222
680 681
820 821
3300 332
4700 472
6800
FKS (105 ℃ 2000 to 5000 h)
FK (105 ℃ 2000 to 5000 h) FK
68
6.8
FC (105 ℃ 1000 h)
FN (105 ℃ 2000 h) FN
18 180
27 270
39 390
1K*2(K)
100 2A
50
FK
1H*2(H)
63
FT (105 ℃ 2000 to 5000 h)
35
470
2201J
80
1V*2(V)FC
HD
10 100
22
160 2C
200 2D
FT
FP
FH
6R8
250
350 2V
400 2G
2E